Cod Club

CIF | Nombre Presidente/a

| NeLicencia | Localidad | N2Registro

C. A, ISLA CRISTINA

C.D. ATLETISMO BOLLULLOS
CLUB DE ATLETISMO CURTIUS
CLUB ATLETISMO ARCOIRIS
ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE LEPE
ATLETISMO EL LINCE-BONARES

G21448733
G21594130
G21157888
G21253307
G21337654
G21361951

Antonio de la Palma Casado
CARLOS RUBIO CAMACHO
FRANCISCO DIAZ PEREZ
JAVIER RIVAS LLANOS

José Manuel Cortes Medina
SERGIO JIMENEZ PEREZ

H18
H31
H3
H2
H5
H6

HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA

15858
025393
135
8004
9065
12285



